
Date Day Time University Building / Room

March 2 Friday 9:00 - 11:30 AM San Basilio, MF3

March 9 Friday 9:00 - 11:30 AM San Basilio, MF3

March 16 Friday 9:00 - 11:30 AM San Basilio, MF3

March 23 Friday 9:00 - 11:30 AM San Basilio, MF3

March 30 Friday 9:00 - 11:30 AM San Basilio, MF3

April 6 Friday 9:00 - 11:30 AM San Basilio, MF3

 April 13 Friday 9:00 - 11:30 AM San Basilio, MF3

April 20 Friday 9:00 - 11:30 AM San Basilio, MF3

 April 27 Friday 9:00 - 11:30 AM San Basilio, MF3

May  4 Friday 9:00 - 11:30 AM San Basilio, MF3

May 11 Friday 9:00 - 11:30 AM San Basilio, MF3

May 18 Friday 9:00 - 11:30 AM San Basilio, MF3
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